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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.

KIM, Soyun 1297
KIM, Sugyung 1292

1 KIM, Hyewon 1262
16 COLMENARES, Mariangel 1252

CONTRERAS, Mariann 1014 Tgt. Nation Res.
MEDINA, Mariangeles 1010

TONETTA, Elena 1284
BENATTI, Elisa 1184

9 CALLONI, Ilaria 1175
8 ZHU, Wenjun 1228

XU, RUN 1217 Tgt. Nation Res.
ZHU, Shanshan 1200

PUNYAPRABHA, 1235
BANERJEE, Reshma 1233

5 RANU, 1191
12 AOYAMA, Emiko 1219

ZUSHI, Mikie 1205
SHINKAI, Aya 1146

Tgt. Nation Res.

HARVEY, Kendra 1228 Final
HUFF, Maggie 1207 Gold Medal Match

13 ROWLAND, Stephanie 1113
4 UNRUH, Lisa 1255

RICHTER, Elena 1217
MUELLER, Eva 1193

LI-WEN, Tseng 1251
SZU-MIN, Hsieh 1216

3 CHING-HSUAN, Peng 1207 Final
14 ABU SAMAH, Irza Hanie 1197 Bronze Medal Match

CHAM NONG, Saritha 1139
TAIP, Noor Aziera 1112

Final
DENARNAUD, Lucille 1240
LEBECQUE, Pascale 1213

11 KERVIEL, Nolwenn 1186
6 LOKLUOGLU, Begul 1285

CAKIR, Merve 1228
UYAR, Didem 1142

CABRERO, Beatriz 1225
FOULON, Magali 1213

7 BUITRON, Gema 1208
10 RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA 1243 Semi Final

KUHSNIRUK, Olena 1219
VESELOVSKA, Maryna 1180

ROMAN, Aida 1196
GARCIA, Ana 1164

15 PEREZ, Irma 1072
2 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalia 1273

DUBANOVA, Victoria 1250
BAZAROVA, Baira 1224

WR
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3659 INDIA 192

3570 JAPAN 187
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13

14

194

185

GERMANY 215

CHINESE TAIPEI 202

3851 220KOREA

3276 VENEZUELA 190

3548 UNITED STATES 187

3665 GERMANY 193

3674 CHINESE TAIPEI 204

3448 MALAYSIA 178

3639 FRANCE 196

3655 TURKEY 188

3747 RUSSIAN FED. 208

3646 SPAIN 191

3642 UKRAINE 198 Team Recurve Junior Women

3432 MEXICO 189
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MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Recurve Junior Women

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final Final Finals Total
1. KOREA KIM, Soyun 1297 3851 220 209 223 221 (444)

KIM, Sugyung 1292 WR WR
KIM, Hyewon 1262

2. RUSSIAN FED. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalia 1273 3747 208 205 213 208 (421)
DUBANOVA, Victoria 1250
BAZAROVA, Baira 1224

3. GERMANY UNRUH, Lisa 1255 3665 193 200 201 215 (416)
RICHTER, Elena 1217
MUELLER, Eva 1193

4. CHINESE TAIPEI LI-WEN, Tseng 1251 3674 204 194 210 202 (412)
SZU-MIN, Hsieh 1216
CHING-HSUAN, Peng 1207

5. UKRAINE RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA 1243 3642 198 202
KUHSNIRUK, Olena 1219
VESELOVSKA, Maryna 1180

ITALY TONETTA, Elena 1284 3643 198 202
BENATTI, Elisa 1184
CALLONI, Ilaria 1175

7. INDIA PUNYAPRABHA, 1235 3659 192 191
BANERJEE, Reshma 1233
RANU, 1191

8. FRANCE DENARNAUD, Lucille 1240 3639 196 185
LEBECQUE, Pascale 1213
KERVIEL, Nolwenn 1186

9. P.R. CHINA ZHU, Wenjun 1228 3645 192
XU, RUN 1217
ZHU, Shanshan 1200

10. SPAIN CABRERO, Beatriz 1225 3646 191
FOULON, Magali 1213
BUITRON, Gema 1208

11. VENEZUELA COLMENARES, Mariangel 1252 3276 190
CONTRERAS, Mariann 1014
MEDINA, Mariangeles 1010

12. MEXICO ROMAN, Aida 1196 3432 189
GARCIA, Ana 1164
PEREZ, Irma 1072

13. TURKEY LOKLUOGLU, Begul 1285 3655 188
CAKIR, Merve 1228
UYAR, Didem 1142

14. UNITED STATES HARVEY, Kendra 1228 3548 187
HUFF, Maggie 1207
ROWLAND, Stephanie 1113

JAPAN AOYAMA, Emiko 1219 3570 187
ZUSHI, Mikie 1205
SHINKAI, Aya 1146

16. MALAYSIA ABU SAMAH, Irza Hanie 1197 3448 178
CHAM NONG, Saritha 1139
TAIP, Noor Aziera 1112
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